

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

CT Lien Solutions
P.O. Box 29071
Glendale, CA 91209-9071

File v. (th: Cook, IL

Doc#:	1502015044 Fee: \$42.0)(
	e:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00	

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/20/2015 02:11 PM Pg: 1 of 3

	FIXTURE			
File v .th: Cook, IL			SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
3. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N IMBER		(or recorded) in the F	ATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for REAL ESTATE RECORDS	
110334001 4/13/2011 CC IL Co ik			nt Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debto	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finanting 5 atement Statement				mination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also it	d are affected collateral in item 8			
. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer continued for the additional period provided by applicable	nt ide dified above with respect to the	he security interest(s) of Sec	cured Party authorizing this Continuation S	tatement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check ne r it these three box			Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a c 6b; and item 7		or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	rmation Change - provide only one	name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME) ,		
SPOTLESS EXPRESS MATTESON, LLC				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	AL N'ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
O. III. S. A. C.				
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	ne Debtor's name)
7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
DR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
7D. INDIVIDUAL O CONTRAINE			4	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			S	
				SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			150	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL SOME	COUNTRY
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these fo	ur boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
	ui boxes.			
Indicate collateral:				S_{\perp}
				<u>3</u>
				C N

9. NAME OF SECURED PART If this is an Amendment authorized	Y OF RECORD AUTHORIJ	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a and provide name of authorizing Debtor	a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent) SC	1
9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME		ed Midwest Savings Bank			1
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		4
		POTE FOR EXPRESS MATTESON LLC			_

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: SPOTLESS EXPRESS MATTESON, LLC

46429246 MATTESON001

1502015044 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	OW INSTRUCTIONS		•			
11. IN	ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form					
	0334001 4/13/2011 CC IL Cook AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	n				
	124 ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	Midwest Business Capital a division of United Midwest Savings E					
OR	12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		Ì			
			İ			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY	
13, 1	lame of DEBTOR on related financing statement () ame of a current Debtor of record requi	red for indexing	nurposes only in som	e filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide only	
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full in me do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any	part of the Deb	tor's harrie), see main	actions in Harrio doco not in		
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SPOTLESS EXPRESS MATTESON, LLC					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
D - 1	to Name and Address:	tteson II 60	443			
SPO	OTLESS EXPRESS MATTESON, LLC - 20602 - 20606 S. Cicery Ave , Ma OTLESS EXPRESS MATTESON OPERATING, INC 20602 - 20306 S. C	icero Ave , M	Natteson, IL 60443	3		
Sec	ured Party Name and Address:	154	Calumbia OH 1	2220		
Mid	ured Party Name and Address: west Business Capital a division of United Midwest Savings Bank - 5038 ^r	Reer Road,	Columbus,, On 4	3220		
		17)x				
		9				
			()			
			0			
			Columbus., OH 4			
			4	S		
				0~		
				175		
				C		
15	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descr	iption of real estate:			
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture file	iling See atta	ached.			
16	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Daniel	ID.			
		Parcel 1 31-16-4	103-014-0000			
		ľ				
1	i. MISCELLANEOUS: 46429246-IL-31 21088 - MIDWEST BUSINESS CAP Midwest Business C	Capital a division o	of File with: Cook, IL	MATTESON001		

1502015044 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STREET ADDRESS: 20602-20606 S. CICERO AVENUE CITY: MATTESON COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER: 31-16-403-014-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 1 IN CORPORATE LAKES UNIT SEVEN BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2 AND DETENTION LOT IN CORPORATE LAKE UNIT 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE LAT THEREOF FILED JULY 11, 1989 AS TORRENS DOCUMENT NO. LR3808692 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, AND A RESUB OF LOT 1 IN CORPORATE LAKES UNIT THREE BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED AUGUST 23, 1990 AS TORRENS DOCUMENT NO. LR3906648, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.